
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL;

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4])

$70,000.00

$0.00

$70,000.00

($4,570.39)

$65,429.61

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4])

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

N/A

N/A

$70,000.00

$70,000.00

1-/2:r/01
Date

Approved By:-----------------Date (>$10K or 25%) Village President

1{,,/01
Date

t/~q/o1
Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees arl
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.



NO ITEM CURRENT UNIT UNIT AMOUNT
QUAN PRICE

1 PRESERVATIVE SURF TREAT 117 .4n.4 nn SQYD $0.5025 $58,995.51·.·,·.·.r. .SU\

I 3 ITRAF CONT FOR SlJRF TREAT 117.40 ;) 1f'\IIUN $36.00 $4,226.401


